
AIADCA Contacts 2022-23
Position Name Email Phone

President Paul Neeskens president@a-cat.com.au 0438 304 489

Vice President Ian Michie wimichie@bigpond.com 0419 758 821

Secretary Michael Kopp secretary@a-cat.com.au 0418 991 884

Treasurer Stuart Scott treasurer@a-cat.com.au 0419 100 779

National Measurer John Dowling aus9@icloud.com 0409 370 641

VIC Measurer David Brewer dbrewer2@bigpond.net.au 0418 331 121

VIC Measurer Graeme Harbour gharbour@bigpond.com 0419 537 410

NSW Measurer Ian Michie wimichie@bigpond.com 0419 758 821

NSW Measurer Brad Wicht bswicht@gmail.com 0412 451 551

NSW Measurer Adam Beattie adam@btdesignerhomes.com.au 0400 653 334

NSW Measurer Ian Michie wimichie@bigpond.com 0419 758 821

QLD Measurer Matt Homan matthewhoman@hotmail.com 0409 745 404

QLD Measurer Trevor Brown trevb578@gmail.com 0408 192 071

WA Measurer Paul Raymond paul@prservices.com.au 0422 618 605

VIC Reprentative Hamish Sinclair hamish.sinclair1@bigpond.com 0419 362 563

NSW Reprentative Steve Brewin brewinsails@westnet.com.au 0448 500 844

QLD Reprentative Mark Capel mcapel@bigpond.com 0493 041 937

WA Reprentative Paul Raymond paul@prservices.com.au 0422 618 605

Webmaster Paul Raymond paul@prservices.com.au 0422 618 605


